Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
XScale PC/104 Computer
with LCD Panel Support
SBC1670
PC/104 expansion cards
  [Items above in Section 4]
RS232/RS485 devices

3-pin removable terminal strip for power
input
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC1670 PXA270 CPU, 312MHz,
64MB RAM, 32MB Flash,
Ethernet
SBC1670-520 PXA270 CPU, 520MHz,
64MB RAM, 32MB Flash,
Ethernet
SBC1670-ET PXA270 CPU, 312MHz,
64MB RAM, 32MB Flash,
Ethernet,   -40° to +85°C
operating temperature
SBC1670-520-ET PXA270 CPU, 520MHz,
64MB RAM, 32MB Flash,
Ethernet,   -40° to +85°C
operating temperature
DK1670 No charge development
kit, available with first
order only
SDK-Linux-1670 Linux Development kit
(must also purchase
1670OPT50)
SDK-WinCE-1670 WinCE Development kit
(must also purchase
1670OPT55)
1670OPT3 128MB SDRAM
1670OPT6 64MB Flash
1670OPT45 AC97 Audio Interface
1670OPT50 Bootloader and Linux in
flash
1670OPT55 Bootloader and sample
WinCE image in flash
Related Products:
CA4124 Breakout cable to four DB9
COM port connectors